" Press Office =
4’999 £ 'Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20463 X
Phone: Local 219-4155  Toll Free 800-424-9530

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE CONTACT: FRED EILAND
MAY 1, 1992 SHARON SNYDER
CORRECTED MAY 4, 1992 SCOTT MOXLEY
CORRECTED MAY 5, 1992

MEDIA FACT SHEET: 1992 PRESIDENTIAL MATCHING FUND REQUESTS

* The following is a compilation of information on submissions (requests)
for matching funds made by each of the nine presidential candidates
certified eligible thus far to receive federal matching funds.

* Do not make the mistake of adding submission amounts together...some
equests are resubmissions. Do not compare what has been requested with

what has been certified...because of resubmissions and adjustments made by
~the campaigns and by the FEC.

T* campaigns may submit requests once per month.

& Today was the date for the May submission. The FEC will review all
ubmissions and, in late May, will certify to the U.S. Treasury the amount

to be paid to each campaign. Treasury will pay those amounts early in June.
he,

* Most campaigns made their sixth submission today. Ms. Fulani’s campaign
Cfiled its seventh submission; Mr. Buchanan’s, its fourth.

“Seay 1, 1992 SUBMISSIONS (REQUESTS FOR MATCHING FUNDS)

© SUBMISSION # % CONTRIBUTORS

MCANDIDATE AND DATE AMOUNT REQUESTED IN SUBMISSION
- (Do not add figures in this

column. Do not compare with

amounts certified)

AGRAN ELIGIBILITY PENDING (THRESHOLD SUBMISSION RECEIVED 4/24/92)

N

#6 05/01/92 $ 1,696,112.88 32,599
$5 04,/01/92 $ 1,223,119.99 21,458
#4 03,/02/92 322,852.97 6,366
%3 02/03/92 159,713.84 3.472
#2 01,02/92 172,723.23 3,273
#1 12/02/91 288,922.89 4,265

05,/01,/92 $ 287,533.26 9,313
$

04/01/92 866,038.82 23,783
03,02/92 $ 1,109,924.87 30,191
02/03/92 $ 1,129,018.93 23,251

-more-

ath, g Sy o

L, a0 A s




PRI

SERSAnT

TR T
YO 30y

N~
TOON
e
q‘.. C}
e

O

o

oD

o

M

N

T %6
$5
34
#3
32
.2

02/03/92
01,02/92
12/02/91

1,016,046 04 ;
2,639,925.35 -

1]
$5
#4
83
2
31

05/01/92
04/01/92
03/02/92
02/03/92
01,02/92
12/02/91

1,100,167.83
1,076,730.70
1,123,410.00
663,306.00
831,209.23
581,691.10

87
%6
%5
$4
33
%2
$1

05,/01/92
04/01/92
03/02/92
02/03/92
01/02/92
12/02/91
11,01/91

136,624.85
143,384.02
146,526.58
127,110.17
141,269.50
295,866.98
337,911.04

§6
35
#4
33
$2
31

05/01/92
04/01/92
03,/02/92
02/03/92
01,02/92
12/02/91

48,082.00
83,797.00
200,140.00
270,882.00
269,469.00
1,112,702.00

$6
%5
34
33
2
$1

05/01/92
04/01/92
03,702/92
02/03/92
01,02/92
12/02/91

56,994.00
160,584.02
361,172.57
438,591.15
258,565.24
579,510.39

ELIGIBILITY DENIED 12/19/91 aND 02/27/92

36
$5
$4
%3
32
L2

05/01/92
04/01/92
03/02/92
02/03/92
01/02/92
12/02/91

987,419.37
364,314.80
370,245.50
202,400.34
104,955.36
485,596.00

WILDER

05/01/92
04,01/92
03/02/92
02/03/92

$2 - 01/02/92
#1 - 12/02/91

submission made
submission made
submission made
submission made
93,810.00
203,442.00

972
1,352

TOTAL REQUESTED SUBMISSIONS MAY 1, 1992 $ 5,658,598.78
— SUBMISSIONS APRIL 1, 1992 $5,802,128.42
SUBMISSIONS MARCH 2, 1992 4,

SUBMISSIONS FEBRUARY 3, 1992

SUBMISSIONS JANUARY 2, 1992

SUBMISSIONS DECEMBER 2, 1991

SUBMISSIONS NOVEMBER 1, 1991

XK

$°4,306,857.68
$ 3,592,932.87
$ 2,0888,047.60
$6,187,656.40




	0096
	0097

